
exon1 exon2 exon3

exon2 exon3

exon1 exon3 exon2

exon1 exon2 exon3

73772
103505

102943
73885

103736
102968

147139
147907

73772
102943

103505
147370

147932
73885

102968
103736

73772
147139

147907
73885

147370
147932

Transcript 1

(−)

Genome  (+)

Transcript 2Tr
an

s−
sp

lic
in

g 
G

en
es Exon

exon1

exon2 (IRa)

exon3 (IRa)

exon2 (IRb)

exon3 (IRb)


